淡江高級中學107學年度國二探索成長營乘車編組表
	班  級
	男
	女
	合計
	車次
	併車人員
	老師

/領隊 
	小計
	領隊代號

連絡電話

	國 二 忠
	25
	14
	39
	A
	0
	39
	2
	41
	

	國 二 孝
	25 
	16
	41
	B
	0
	41
	2
	43
	

	國 二 仁
	22
	16
	38
	C
	0
	38
	2
	40
	

	國 二 愛
	23
	13
	36
	D
	0
	36
	2
	38
	

	國 二 信
	27 
	14 
	 41 
	E
	0
	 41 
	2
	43
	

	國 二 義
	16  
	18
	 34
	F
	0
	 34
	2
	36
	

	國 二 和
	18
	17
	35
	G
	0
	35
	2
	37
	

	國 二 平
	18
	17
	35
	H
	0
	35
	2
	37
	

	合  計
	174
	125
	299
	8部
	
	299
	16
	317
	


